

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 14574 OF 2025

Savitri Harpaldas Kataria @ Muskaan AshokPETITIONER
Gangwani

V/S

State Bank Of Indore Through Its Chairman AndRESPONDENT
Ors

Mr.T J Sodhi for Petitioner

Mr. Abhijeet A. Joshi for R- 1 to 3

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE REVATI MOHITE DERE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 18th November, 2025

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)